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Position Other Positions Held
Director Of Human Resources
Deputy Dir Of Human Resources
Principal Personnel Analyst
Principal Personnel Analyst
County Safety & Risk Manager
Sr. Employee Relations Rep
Disability Mgmt. Coordinator
Management Analyst Il
Safety Officer

Management Analyst Il

Eeo Program Manager
Principal Personnel Analyst
Personnel Analyst IlI
Personnel Analyst Il
Personnel Analyst Il
Personnel Analyst Il
Personnel Analyst Il
Personnel Analyst Il
Personnel Analyst Il
Employee Benefits Manager
Personnel Analyst Il
Employee Relations Rep I
Position Control Coordinator
Position Control Technician
Personnel Analyst Il
Personnel Analyst Il
Personnel Analyst Il
Management Secretary I
Position Control Technician
Office Assistant Specialist
Office Assistant Specialist

County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$209,386
$162,610
$134,449
$131,341
$131,341
$131,341
$126,261
$126,261
$126,261
$121,912
$118,254
$115,710
$111,345
$109,472
$109,449
$107,051
$107,051
$107,051
$107,051
$102,310
$100,756
$98,110
$95,441
$85,247
$81,127
$80,408
$80,408
$78,913
$77,215
$71,802
$69,571



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

Office Assistant Specialist
Personnel Analyst Il
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Office Assistant Specialist
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Personnel Analyst Il
Personnel Analyst Il

Senior Office Assistant

Civil Svce Commissioner-Per Mtg.
Civil Svce Commissioner-Per Mtg.
Civil Svce Commissioner-Per Mtg.
Civil Svce Commissioner-Per Mtg.

Civil Svce Commissioner-Per Mtg.

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

$69,571
$68,758
$68,708
$67,454
$67,454
$67,454
$65,965
$47,871
$46,716
$46,716
$46,450
$44,275
$43,161
$27,644
$26,135
$2,855
$300
$300
$275
$275
$175



