	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Human Resources		San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$209,386
2.	Deputy Dir Of Human Resources		San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$162,610
3.	Principal Personnel Analyst		San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$134,449
4.	Principal Personnel Analyst		San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$131,341
5.	County Safety & Risk Manager		San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$131,341
6.	Sr. Employee Relations Rep		San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$131,341
7.	Disability Mgmt. Coordinator		San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$126,261
8.	Management Analyst III		San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$126,261
9.	Safety Officer		San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$126,261
10.	Management Analyst III		San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$121,912
11.	Eeo Program Manager		San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$118,254
12.	Principal Personnel Analyst		San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$115,710
13.	Personnel Analyst III		San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$111,345
14.	Personnel Analyst II		San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$109,472
15.	Personnel Analyst II		San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$109,449
16.	Personnel Analyst II		San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$107,051
17.	Personnel Analyst II		San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$107,051
18.	Personnel Analyst II		San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$107,051
19.	Personnel Analyst II		San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$107,051
20.	Employee Benefits Manager		San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$102,310
21.	Personnel Analyst II		San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$100,756
22.	Employee Relations Rep II		San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$98,110
23.	Position Control Coordinator		San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$95,441
24.	Position Control Technician		San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$85,247
25.	Personnel Analyst II		San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$81,127
26.	Personnel Analyst II		San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$80,408
27.	Personnel Analyst II		San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$80,408
28.	Management Secretary II		San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$78,913
29.	Position Control Technician		San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$77,215
30.	Office Assistant Specialist		San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$71,802
31.	Office Assistant Specialist		San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$69,571

32.	Office Assistant Specialist	San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$69,571
33.	Personnel Analyst II	San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$68,758
34.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$68,708
35.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$67,454
36.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$67,454
37.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$67,454
38.	Office Assistant Specialist	San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$65,965
39.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$47,871
40.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$46,716
41.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$46,716
42.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$46,450
43.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$44,275
44.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$43,161
45.	Personnel Analyst II	San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$27,644
46.	Personnel Analyst II	San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$26,135
47.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$2,855
48.	Civil Svce Commissioner-Per Mtg.	San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$300
49.	Civil Svce Commissioner-Per Mtg.	San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$300
50.	Civil Svce Commissioner-Per Mtg.	San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$275
51.	Civil Svce Commissioner-Per Mtg.	San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$275
52.	Civil Svce Commissioner-Per Mtg.	San Joaquin County	Human Resources	\$175